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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1212 2
2.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1192 2
3.  WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1075 2
4.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1014 2
5.  JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1013 2
6.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1000 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1305 2
2.  APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 2
3.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1171 2
4.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1092 2
5.  MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1084 2
6.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1041 2
7.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 975 2
8.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 708 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2
2.  GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1122 2
3.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1058 2
4.  SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 1030 2
5.  RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1016 2
6.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 980 2
7.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 965 2
8.  ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 939 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1435 2
2.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1337 2
3.  NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1263 2
4.  WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1235 2
5.  NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1219 2
6.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1161 2
7.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1090 2
8.  GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 1088 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  NAZIĘBŁO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1634 2
2.  FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1624 2
3.  NOGAJ, Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik 1473 2
4.  ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1435 2
5.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1407 2
6.  KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1384 2
7.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1378 2
8.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1337 2
9.  KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1305 2

10.  APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 2
NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1263 2

12.  WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1235 2
13.  LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1232 2
14.  NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1219 2
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15.  PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1212 2
16.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1192 2
17.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1171 2
18.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1161 2
19.  KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2
20.  DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1147 2
21.  GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1122 2
22.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1092 2
23.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1090 2
24.  GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 1088 2
25.  MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1084 2
26.  WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1075 2
27.  SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1058 2
28.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1041 2
29.  SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 1030 2
30.  RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1016 2
31.  CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1014 2
32.  JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1013 2
33.  KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1000 2
34.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 980 2
35.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 975 2
36.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 965 2
37.  ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 939 2
38.  KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 708 2


